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SOUTHERN RAILWAY

SALEM DIVISION

PARCEL HANDLING &TRANSHIPMENT

As on 01.08.2025

Station Name of the party
COIMBATORE M/s. CSP LOGISTICS
TIRUPPUR M/s.Noble Cargo Carrier
ERODE JN., M/s.Mathi Transport
SALEM JN., M/s.ASM Roadways
KARUR JN., M/s.ASM Roadways

As and when requirements arise, tenders will be called for,

the details of which can be had from,
WWW.ireps.gov.in

Contract Period

From
11.02.2025
06.02.2025
27.01.2025
17.01.2025

17.01.2025

To
10.02.2028
05.02.2028
26.01.2028
16.01.2028

16.01.2028


http://www.ireps.gov.in/

