

## **SALEM DIVISION**

## PARCEL HANDLING &TRANSHIPMENT As on 01.08.2025

Station	Name of the party	Contract Period	
		From	То
COIMBATORE	M/s. CSP LOGISTICS	11.02.2025	10.02.2028
TIRUPPUR	M/s.Noble Cargo Carrier	06.02.2025	05.02.2028
ERODE JN.,	M/s.Mathi Transport	27.01.2025	26.01.2028
SALEM JN.,	M/s.ASM Roadways	17.01.2025	16.01.2028
KARUR JN.,	M/s.ASM Roadways	17.01.2025	16.01.2028

As and when requirements arise, tenders will be called for, the details of which can be had from, <a href="https://www.ireps.gov.in">www.ireps.gov.in</a>